

ABSTRACT

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of				
Road from To, to	Barung Tala				
Name of Contractor -	Brigade Const				
Agreement No -	96/SBD/2019-2020				
Agreement Value Rs	5,02,74,468				
Date of Agreement -	30/12/2019				
Date of complete -	29/12/2020				
(1/1) setting out pillars					
TMB, P-56	6.00 km				
@ 33521.25/km Rs	201128				
(2/2) clearing & grubbing Round land					
(By Name Means) do-do					
TMB - P-56	2.40 Ha				
@ 49496.70/Ha = Rs	703943				
(3/6) Const of embankment with					
Material do-do 1000m lead do					
TMB - P-56	3358.57 m ³				
dimet 3320.82 m ³					
@ 184.9/m ³ = Rs	611662				
(4/7) Const of embankment with					
Mat do-do - 1000m lead					
TMB P-56	1150.18 m ³				
dimet	1127.31				
@ 147.85/m ³ = Rs	167583				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Const of subgrade earthen shoulder do-do					
TMB P-57 =					11023.11 m ³
@ 176.75/m ³ =					Rs 194,8335
(7/9) Const of subgrade / soil agg base by providing well grade					
TMB P-57 =					2278.09 m ³
@ 2967.15/m ³ =					Rs 67,59,378
(8/10) pro, laying, sally completely stone aggregate do-do					
TMB P-47 =					1629.10 m ³
@ 3680.83/m ³ =					Rs 5963320
(9/11) pro, applying primer coat					
TMB P-957 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 42.56/m ² =					Rs 44,6285
(10/12) providing & applying tack coat do-do					
TMB P-57 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 14.41/m ² =					Rs 1,51,104
(11/13) pro, laying, sealing of premix surface do-do					
TMB P-57 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 192.34/m ² =					Rs 20,16,881

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/14) Construct of board/sail aggregates keep do - d					
TMB - P-58 =			861.675 m ³		
@ 2967.15/m ³ =			<u>Rs 25,56,719</u>		
(13/15) Cement concrete pavement					
TMB - P-58 =			1779.104 m ³		
@ 6767.88/m ³ =			<u>Rs 1,20,40,782</u>		
(14/18) Kms stone					
TMB - P-58 =			700 Nos		
@ 2253.46/No =			<u>Rs 15,774-00</u>		
(15/19) 200mm stone					
TMB - P-58 =			23 Nos		
@ 627.81/No =			<u>Rs 14,440</u>		
(16/20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
TMB - P-58 =			20.00 Nos		
@ 3415.18/No =			<u>Rs 68,304.00</u>		
(17/21) 600mm circular					
TMB - P-58 =			13.00 Nos		
@ 4588.29/No =			<u>Rs 59,648.00</u>		
(18/22) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
TMB - P-58 =			19.00 Nos		
@ 6407.99/No =			<u>Rs 1,21,752.00</u>		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/23	600 x 450 mm				Rectangular
TMB P-59					12.00 Nos
@ 4468.20/m					R ₅ 53618.00
20/24	Road Marking ON BT				
TMB P-59					553.80 m ²
@ 735.40/m ²					R ₅ 407265
21/25	Road Marking on CC				
TMB P-59					588.40 m ²
@ 839.62/m ²					R ₅ 491090
22/25	providing & laying slabs of 11M65y project do-d				
TMB P-59					5.00 Nos
@ 9374.93/m ²					R ₅ 46875
23/29	E/W in excavations for found of structure do-d				
TMB P-59					119.56 m ³
limited to 119.19 m ³					
@ 285.17/m ³					R ₅ 33989.00
24/30	providing PCC CM-15 for loading ramp in founds do-d				
TMB P-59					18.38 m ³
@ 5473.56/m ³					R ₅ 100604.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/31) up to 100 m of cement concrete in sub-structure d-d					
TMB P. 60 = 142.82 m ³					
@ 472.62 / m ³ = Rs 92454					
(26/32) providing & laying R.C.C. pipe up to 3 for culvert d-d					
TMB - P. 60 = 30.00 m					
@ 3455.82 / m = Rs 103675					
(27/33) painting on barapet wall (Black & white)					
TMB P. 60 = 82.56 m ²					
@ 95.63 / m ² = Rs 7895					
(28/34) 8/10 in excavation for structure as per d-d					
TMB = P. 60 = 56.91 m ³					
@ 288.17 / m ³ = Rs 16229					
(29/35) providing grading & sand filling between concrete d-d					
TMB P. 60 = 7138 m ³					
@ 1154.66 / m ³ = Rs 82420					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/36) providing p.c.c. (M-5) for plan Reinforced concrete do-d					
TMB - P-61 = 6.98 m ²					
@ 5473.56/m ² = Rs 38205					
(31/37) providing p.c.c. (M-25) for concrete do-d					
TMB P-61 = 51.47 m ²					
@ 5473.56/m ² = Rs 281724					
(32/38) plan Reinforced cement do-d					
TMB P-61 = 9.75 m ²					
@ 7376.66/m ² = Rs 71922					
(33/39) providing Reinforced cement concrete do-d					
TMB P-61 = 6.27 m ²					
@ 7535.00/m ² = Rs 47257					
(34/40) E.L.L. bedded behind abutment do-d					
TMB - P-61 = 2.13 m ²					
@ 2442.68/m ² = Rs 52054					
(35/41) providing mephan					
TMB P-61 = 36.00 Nos					
@ 413.96/No = Rs 8785					

Continuation

upto Date memo - 405,32,602:00
less Prov Pay - 3932,9557:00

71

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

1203245:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	A.	B.	D.	
Cumulative As per Bill		Rs - 541,460:00		
SD - 27073:00				
PSD - 13537:00				
Tax - 5415:00				
Less - 4792:00				
457 - 4792:00				
547 - 4792:00				
Deduction - 60401:00				
By Cms - 481059:00				
Grans - 541460:00				
passed for Rs - 541,460:00				five
Cases forty one thousand four hundred sixty only & paid by Cms Rs 48,1059:00 for four eighty one thousand fifty nine only.				
Sr Divisional Accounts Officer Rural Works Department Works Division Dhamdaha (Purnea) Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division, Dhamdaha (Purnea)				
<i>[Signature]</i> 10/03/21 <i>[Signature]</i> 10/03/21				
Balance continuation 6,61,785:00				